
Shivaji University Examination 
March-2024

Center: - Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur

Faculty: BSc. Computer Science Entier(B.C.S.).-I        
NEP (New) CBCS Pattern (Course Code 2359)

TIME TABLE
Semester-I            Time: - 10:30 to 12:30

Sr. 
No.

Day & Date Subject 
Code

Subject Name

1 Tuesday, 26-03-2024 89192 Fundamentals of Computer I (FC-I)
2 Wednesday 27-03-2024 89193 Programming in C Part-I (C)
3 Thursday 28-03-2024 89194 Electronics Devices & Circuits (EDC-I)
4 Saturday,30-03-2024 89195 Digital Electronics-I (DE-I)
5 Monday, 01-04-2024 89196 Discrete Mathematics (DM)
6 Tuesday, 02-04-2024 89197 Algebra(ALGB)
7 Wednesday 03-04-2024 89198 Descriptive Statistics-I (DS-I)

8 Thursday 04-04-2024 
89199 Probability Theory & Discrete 

Probability Distribution (PTDPD)
9 Friday 05-04-2024 89200 English Paper-I (ENG-I)

Semester-II          Time: - 02:30 To 04:30
Sr. 
No.

Day & Date Subject 
Code

Subject Name

1 Tuesday, 26-03-2024 89881 Linux Operating System
2 Wednesday 27-03-2024 89882 Programming in C Part-II
3 Thursday 28-03-2024 89883 Electronics Devices and Circuits-II
4 Saturday,30-03-2024 89884 Digital Electronics-II
5 Monday, 01-04-2024 89885 Graph Theory
6 Tuesday, 02-04-2024 89886 Calculus
7 Wednesday 03-04-2024 89887 Descriptive Statistics - II

8 Thursday 04-04-2024 
89888 Continuous Probability Distributions 

and Testing of Hypothesis
9 Friday 05-04-2024 89889 English Paper - II

10 Wednesday 10-04-2024 89890 Constitution of India and Local Self 
Government (10:30 to 11:30)
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